
Reception :  +91 731 4014500        +91 731 4014501        +91 98260 28161

Administration

Name Desgination Email Contact Nos.

+91 98267 07161

+91 731 4014510

principal@ipsacademy.org +91 94250 54515

+91 731 4014579

+91 98260 77161

+91 731 4014502

+91 7909904161

+91 7314014562

+91 99268 04161

+91 731 4014892

Mr. Shailendra Porwal Account Officer accounts@ipsacademy.org +91 731 4014504

+91 98260 27638

+91 731 4014556

+91 731 4014557

+91 98267 34822

+91 731 4014585

Dr. K.K. Pandey Professor +91 9893167834

+91 92294 98055

+91 731 4014578

director.cmg@ipsacademy.org +91 98260 40161

placement@ipsacademy.org +91 731 4014888

rs@ipsacademy.org

+91 9926903161

+91 731 4014631

+91 9754921161

+91 731 4014650

+91 99935 88797

+91 731 4014553

Mrs. Veena Chhibber Head of Department hod.training@ipsacademy.org 7869961161

731 4014 643

+91 9926955222

+91 731 2511115

Mr. Dilip Awasthi Head  Radio Jockey dilipawasthi@yahoo.com +91 7772000775

DIRECTORY  2019

Manager Corporate 

Relations

IT-UNIT

Training & Development 

Corporate Communications

Central Placement Cell

Mr. Arun Mogre Director - HR hr@ipsacademy.org

Mr. A L Hanfee Assistant Registrar assistantregistrar@ipsacademy.org

Prof.Dr. G.V. Kulkarni Director director@ipsacademy.org

Mr. Ravi Saxena Registrar registrar@ipsacademy.org

Dr. (Mrs) Premlata Gupta Principal 

Mr. Kuldeep Sharma Admission Counselor admission@ipsacademy.org

Dr. S.L. Kale Director Admission admission@ipsacademy.org

Mr. Arvind Porwal Head, IT-Unit itunit@ipsacademy.org

Admission & Counselling Cell

Mrs. Tapati Roy Yadav Head of Department tapati.yadav@ipsacademy.org

Mr. Rajeev Shukla Director

Mrs. Rajani Sharma rajani@ipsacademy.org

Mr.Pratik Hardiya Placement Officer pratik@ipsacademy.org

Strategic Cogitating Learning Center ,CSR & NSS

Mr. Daljit Singh Walia Incharge  - Career 

Solutions

manager.media@ipsacademy.org

mailto:dilipawasthi@yahoo.com


Name Desgination Email Contact Nos.

Architecture
+91 98267 07161

+91 731 4014510

+91 98260 25366

+91 731 4014751

director.ibmr@ipsacademy.org +91 93021 04761

office.ibmr@ipsacademy.org +91 731 4014783

+91 9755545648

+91 731 4014784

+91 94253 38358

+91 731 4014789

Commerce
+91 9131278889

+91 731 4014513

+91 9752166611

+91 731 4014859

Prof.(Dr.) M. M. Kapoor Adviser +91 731 4014777

Education
+91 99073 07160

+91 731 4014509

director.ies@ipsacademy.org +91 94240 00460

+91 731 4014601

+91 731 4014608

Dr. A.G. Kothari Advisor agkothari@ipsacademy.org 91 731 4014639

Dr. R . J. Lalwani Advisor rjlalwani@ipsacademy.org 91 731 4014614

Dr. M. G. Sharma Advisor mgsharma@ipsacademy.org +91 7314014603

Mr. R . M. Choukse Advisor rmchoukse@ipsacademy.org 91 731 4014617

Dr. Swatilekha Guha HOD, Civil Engg hod.civil@ipsacademy.org +91 9826232606

+91 731 4014607

hod.chemical@ipsacademy.org +91 99770 39722

office.chemical@ipsacademy.org +91 731 4014606

hod.firetech@ipsacademy.org +91 99264 98602

office.firetech@ipsacademy.org +91 731 4014615

hod.compsc@ipsacademy.org +91 90096 55516

office.compsc@ipsacademy.org +91 7314014645

hod.telecom@ipsacademy.org +91 98930 66884

office.telecom@ipsacademy.org +91 731 4014610

hod.elec-elex@ipsacademy.org +91 9826763019

office.elec-elex@ipsacademy.org +91 731 4014611

+91 9425077210

+91 731 4014627

Business Management & Research

Economics & Research

Computers 

Prof. Ar. Manita Saxena Principal principal.soa@ipsacademy.org

Prof.Dr. G.V. Kulkarni Director director@ipsacademy.org

Dr. Manish Pundlik HOD hod.soc@ipsacademy.org

Dr. Vaishali Sharma HOD Hod.coc@ipsacademy.org

Dr. Vivek S. Kushwaha Director

Mr. Satyakam Dube HOD - PGDM Program satyakamdube@ipsacademy.org

Dr. C.K. Goyal HOD- BBA hod.ibmr@ipsacademy.org

Dr  Rajesh Kaushal HOD, Chemical Engg.

Dr. Praveen Patel HOD, Fire Tech & 

Safety Engg.

Dr  Namrata Tapaswi HOD, Computer Sc. & 

Engg.

Dr  Archana Keerti Chowdhary Principal

Dr. Sunita Sharma Principal

Engineering & Research

principal.BEd.@ipsacademy.org

hod.mechanical@ipsacademy.org

Mr.  Rupesh Dubey HOD, Electronics & 

Comm Engg.

Mr.  Manish Sahajwani HOD, Electrical & 

Electronics Engg.

Dr. Sanjay Jain HOD, Mechanical 

Engg.

mailto:hod.civil@ipsacademy.org


Name Desgination Email Contact Nos.
Fashion 

Mrs. Poonam Vohra Director director.ift@ipsacademy.org +91 99260 04161

+91 98265 60056

+91 731 4014512

Fine Arts 
director.sofa@ipsacademy.org +91 98260 91445

office.sofa@ipsacademy.org +91 731 4014582

Prof.(Mrs) Naveena Ganjoo HOD (Painting) hod.painting@ipsacademy.org +91 98260 26426

director.sohm@ipsacademy.org +91 9575854161

office.sohm@ipsacademy.org +91 98268 44720

+91 731 4020306

+91 731 2856632

+91 7869401211

+91 9893199394

+91 731 4020306

+91 8085884888

+91 731 4020306

+91 9826252188

+91 731 4020306

Pharmacy
principal.coph@ipsacademy.org +91 98260 59042

office.coph@ipsacademy.org +91 731 4014701

Dr. Neelam Balekar Principal viceprincipal.coph@ipsacademy.org +91 731 4014703

Performing Arts
hod.music@ipsacademy.org +91 9981030074

+91 731 4014501

principal@ipsacademy.org +91 94250 54515

director.isle@ipsacademy.org +91 731 4014579

Dr. M.L. Sharma Advisor mlsharma@ipsacademy.org +0731 4014854

Dr. S. K. Bandi Advisor skbandi@ipsacademy.org +91 98931 24646

hod.biotech@ipsacademy.org +91 98933 48496

office.biotech@ipsacademy.org +91 99930 00640

+91 731 4014577

hod.physics@ipsacademy.org +91 94258 60675

office.physics@ipsacademy.org +91 731 4014584

hod.maths@ipsacademy.org +91 98266 70227

office.maths@ipsacademy.org +91 731 4014564

hod.ils@ipsacademy.org

office.ils@ipsacademy.org

Mrs. Ruchi Shrivastava Head of Department 

Chemistry

hod.chemistry@ipsacademy.org +91 9229849910           

+91 731 4014581

Hotel Management

Science & Laboratory Education & Library Science

Mr. Sarang Lasurkar HOD

Prof. Jitender K Gupta Director

Prof. Amit Ganjoo Director

Mr. Hemant Bandhav HOD office.ift@ipsacademy.org

Mr. Vijay Temley HOD (Computers) vtemley@ipsacademy.org

Prof. Vijay K Singh Vice - Principal v_ksingh2004@ipsacademy.org

Ms. Rupali Dame HOD (House Keeping) rupalidame@ipsacademy.org

Dr. Pradeep Joshi Prof. & Head of 

Department, 

Mathematics

Dr. (Mrs) Premlata Gupta Director - ISLE 

Dr. Sanjay Nagar Prof. & Head of 

Department, 

Biotechnology

Dr. Jitendra Tripathi Prof. & Head of 

Department, Physics

Dr. Preeti Patel

 Head of Department 

Library Sc.

+91 9826278171           

+91 731 4014517

Dr. D.K. Jain Director

mailto:hod.music@ipsacademy.org


Name Desgination Email Contact Nos.

director.sott@ipsacademy.org +91 98270 22526

office.sott@ipsacademy.org +91 731 4014778

+91 8989898802

+91 731 4014599

principal.law@ipsacademy.org

hod.law@ipsacademy.org

+91 992639 5484

+91 731 4014647

+91 99778 03832

+91 731 4014862

Mrs. Pooja Pathak Asst. Sports Officer sports@ipsacademy.org +91 99778 28083

Security 
Mr. Hitendra Singh Rana Chief Security Officer  +91 8982352644

Mr. Devendra Singh Bhadoriya Security Officer +91 9826726161

+91  731 4014811

Stores
Mr.  Vinod Jain Store I/c store@ipsacademy.org +91 731 4014807

Purchase
+91 98264 51202

+91 731 4014561

+91 9669719161

+91 731 4014814

+91 98267 21161

+91 731 4014506

+91 9826705161

+91 9826708161

+91 9644511161

Sports Section

Travel & Tourism 

 Journalism & Mass Comm.

Law

Transport
Mr. Rajendra Jadhav Manager

+91 9575027525

Prof. S D Malviya Director

Mr. Amin Qureshi HOD hod.masscomm@ipsacademy.org

Mr. Vijay Bajj General Manager ipscsl@ipsacademy.org

Dr. Ajit Singh Bodane Technical Advisor asb@ipsacademy.org

Mr. Salil Mohan Kanungo Purchase Incharge purchase@ipsacademy.org

Maintenance & Development

IPS Sakh Sahakari Sanstha Maryadit Indore (M.P.)

+91 731 4014861

Mr. Yagnesh Pathak Sports Officer sports@ipsacademy.org

Dr. Shalini Mathur Head of Department hod.humanities@ipsacademy.org

Dr. Roopali Sharma Principal

Humanities



Dr. Sanjay Nagar Convenor Poctorial Board +91 9893348496

Dr. D K Jain Convenor Disciplinary Board +91 9893255326

Dr. G.V. Kulkarni Convenor Anti Ragging Board +91 9826028161

Dr. S L Kale Convenor I/c Admissions +91 9826734822

Dr. Vaishali Sharma Convenor I/c Cultural +91 9131278889

Dr. Akash Pawar Convenor I/c Sports +91 9617958072

Lt. Preeti Ratola Incharge NCC Girls +91 8982720456

Dr. Sanjay Nagar Incharge Students Union Election +91 9893348496

Dr. Premlata Gupta Convenor Women Grievances Cell +91 9425054515

Dr. Jitendra Tripathi Convenor Students Grievances Cell +91 9425860675

Prof. Amin Qureshi Convenor I/c Manthan Editorial Board +91 8989898802

Dr. V S Kushwaha Convenor I/c Academic & Research +91 9302104761

Mr. D K Jain Convenor Alumni Association +91 9893255326

Dr. Premlata Gupta Convenor Library Advisory Board +91 9425054515

Mr. Ravi Saxena Convenor Girls Hostel Advisory Board +91 9826077161

Dr. Manish Pundlik Convenor Nodal Centre (Scholarship) +91 9752166611

Academic Committees 2017 – 2018 & 2018 – 2019



Main Campus : Knowledge Village, Rajendra Nagar, A.B. Road Indore

Ms. Sudha Pandey Principal +91 9926904161

+91 731 4014800

+91 731 4014801

Eastern Campus, Sai Kripa Colony

Ms. Nisha Sharma Principal +91 99262 01161

+91 731 4218844

+91 731 4218855

Sanwer Campus Barodiya Khan, Sanwer

Ms. Nidhi Gupta Principal +91 9926561161

+91 9926200161

Jhabua Campus - NH 59, Jhabua

Ms. Deepti Saran Principal +91 98268 70161

Tilak Nagar, Behind Tilak Nagar Hr. Sec. School Indore

Ms. Arti Joshi Principal +91 99267 15161

+91 731 4094161

INDORE PUBLIC SCHOOL


